ML2R-SR4
Safety Relays
S A F E  I M P L E M E N T A T I O N  A N D  O P E R A T I O N
O r i g i n a l  o p e r a t i n g  i n s t r u c t i o n s
EN
20
19
/0

Permissible wire gauge spring-cage terminals 0.2…1.5 mm2 (AWG 24-16)
Dimensions (H x W x D) 90 mm x 120 mm x 160 mm
Order guide
Leuze electronic ML2R-SR4 21
13 Order guide
Table 13.1: Safety relay MR2L-SR4
Part no. Article Description
549998 MR2L-SR4 Safety relay in adapter box
EC Declaration of Conformity
Leuze electronic ML2R-SR4 22
14 EC Declaration of Conformity